

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22880
Product Name	Set of 3 Elegant & English Biscuits
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>Baked Apple & Custard Biscuits:</u> WHEAT flour (GLUTEN) , Butter (26%) (MILK), Sugar, Dried apple pieces (3%), Whole MILK powder, Apple juice concentrate (1%), Lemon Juice concentrate, Natural flavourings, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Raising agent: Sodium bicarbonate.</p> <p><u>Strawberries & Cream Biscuits:</u> WHEAT flour (GLUTEN) , Butter (28%) (MILK), Sugar, Whole MILK powder, Strawberry juice concentrate (2%), Clotted cream (1%) (MILK), Natural flavouring, Lemon juice concentrate, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p> <p><u>Raspberries & Dark Chocolate Biscuits:</u> WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), Butter (29%) (MILK), Sugar, Cocoa mass (2%), Cocoa powder (1%), Natural flavouring, Caramel syrup, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Raspberry Juice Concentrate (0.3%), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).</p> <p>Not suitable for NUT allergies due to manufacturing processes.</p>
Net Quantity	125G x 3
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y